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*** To search a specific name enter the last name first in the search bar above. (Ex: Phelps, Glenn) ***

Attorney Name

Zaben, Lee B.
Zablah-Monroe, Ana T.
Zacarias, Carl N.

Zacaroli, Alec Chatham
Zaccaria, Anthony
Zacharia, John H.
Zachariasiewicz, Jean Mary
Zacharkow, George R.
Zacharopoulos, Demetrios
Zacharopoulos, Melina
Zachary, Heather Marie
Zachary, Stephen Paul
Zachritz, Rebecca Daugherty
Zack, Denise Gauldfeldt
Zackrison, John Alma
Zacks, Jennifer Hay
Zaffiro, Richard Lawrence
Zagami, Thomas J.

Zagar, Eric L.

Zager, Steven Mark
Zagrans, Eric Hyman
Zagula, Edward Andrew
Zagurskie, Leonard, Jr.
Zaharris, Drake C.
Zahedi, Parastoo Golesorkhi
Zahler, Robert Evan
Zahn, Richard William, Jr.
Zahn, Steven Roy

Zahn, Whitney Eve

Zahs, Gregory D.

Zaid, Mark Steven

Zaidi, Imran Raza
Zaidman, Natalie F.
Zajdel, Cory Lev

Zak, R. Joseph

Zakarian, Albert Apgar
Zakes, Deanna L.

Zakia, Jason Nelson
Zakson, Laurence Scott
Zaldana, Antonio Montalvo
Zalecki, Gregory T.
Zaleski, Allan Donald

Bar Admission Date

2/21/1991
11/10/2008
8/31/2006
10/7/2002
7/12/1999
1/25/2011
10/4/2012
11/17/2008
11/6/2006
10/1/1997
10/6/2008
1/29/1980
6/3/1996
3/6/2002
8/5/1988
4/3/1990
3/2/1994
5/26/1998
8/29/2013
5/2/2003
5/17/1978
5/22/1989
11/1/1999
8/14/1998
2/16/1995
2/5/1987
5/10/1994
4/6/2001
4/15/1988
3/10/1997
10/14/1997
3/6/2012
11/16/2000
3/16/2009
8/27/1990
12/21/2004
11/21/1997
4/10/2008
11/2/1987
3/17/2004
9/15/1998
10/10/1968

ECF Filing Status

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Zaleski, Nathaniel Gavin
Zalimeni, Gail M.

Zalkin, Irwin Myron

Zall, Barnaby White

Zall, Terri Alyce

Zaller, Craig B.

Zaloom, John Anthony
Zalud, Eric Larson
Zaluski, Joseph John
Zambrano, Daniel Strock
Zambri, Salvatore Joseph
Zambrowicz, Kevin Aloysius
Zamoff, Mitchell Eliot
Zamora, Daniel Joseph
Zamore, Yale

Zampa, Julie Marisa
Zanchelli, Mark

Zane, Phillip Craig
Zanecki, Vincent Paul
Zanelotti, John Paul
Zaner, Karin Marshall
Zanfardino, Richard
Zanga, Catherine Ann
Zanni, Keith P.

Zanolli, S. W.

Zanoni, Carol Ann
Zansberg, Steven David
Zapata, Kathleen Murlowski
Zapf, Matthew A.C.

Zapf, William Edward, 11l
Zapp, David S.

Zappin, Anthony
Zapruder, Henry G.
Zarate, Juan Carlos
Zarb, Frank G., Jr.
Zarbin, Robert Julian
Zaremba, Walter Chester
Zaremski, Jack

Zaretsky, Michael Jay
Zarnegar, Jessica Galazka
Zarnoch, Robert Anthony
Zarrow, Jason Matthew
Zary, Jennifer Beth
Zaslow, Levi S.

Zaso, Lita Marie

Zatz, Clifford Jack

Zaug, Heather Ellison

Bar Admission Date

10/28/2002
2/16/2001
3/22/2002
1/30/1992
2/20/1991
6/16/1997
11/4/2003
11/18/2014
12/1/1999
8/5/2011
6/13/2000
11/2/1995
2/11/1993
3/8/2012
2/25/1985
7/8/2002
3/5/1997
12/9/2011
7/26/1996
3/29/1989
9/5/2008
1/16/2007
5/3/2000
4/19/2007
3/28/1983
2/22/2013
10/25/1996
11/22/2004
9/14/2005
5/8/2008
3/13/1989
7/29/2011
11/12/1999
8/31/2000
6/18/1998
11/4/1994
6/8/1993
4/24/1991
3/7/2005
10/28/2002
12/9/1976
9/10/2015
10/29/2001
5/1/2013
6/22/1987
8/19/1991
10/28/2002

ECF Filing Status

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Zauner, Joseph F., I
Zauner, Karen Myers
Zauzig, Charles Joseph, llI
Zavadil, Daniel Mark
Zavakos, James Steven
Zavareei, Hassan A.
Zavin, Jonathan

Zawid, Jennifer Helene
Zawitoski, Gina Monath
Zawitoski, JoAnne
Zayac, Timothy George
Zaycosky, Donald Basil
Zayicek, Douglas Michael
Zaytoun, Robert Ellis
Zdatny, Sophie Elizabeth
Zdebski, Charles Anthony
Zebley, Aaron M.
Zebrak, Julie Rodin
Zebrak, Scott Alexander
Zecca, Kathryn Schaefer
Zech, Kristin Anne

Zeck, Elizabeth Ann
Zeeman, Jeffrey

Zeese, Kevin Bruce

Zeff, Richard David
Zehler, Mark Richard
Zehnle, Thomas Edward
Zeiberg, Mona Carol
Zeidan, Lyla Maria
Zeidman, Arthur Charles
Zeiger, David L.

Zeigler, Belton Townsend
Zeigler, Benjamin Turner
Zeigler, Brandon Harvey
Zeigler, Eugene Noel, Jr.
Zeigler, Helen Townsend
Zeigler, Laura Kathleen
Zeigler, Luther

Zeigler, Robert Joseph, Il
Zeineddin, Karen
Zeineddin, Rafik Paul
Zeitler, William Alfons
Zeitlin, Benjamin J.
Zeitlin, Dale Scott
Zekert, Mary Katherine
Zelcs, George Andrew
Zelek, Mark Edward

Bar Admission Date

1/27/1992
9/20/1982
2/23/1982
6/8/1993
9/7/1999
7/11/2014
5/29/1991
4/1/1996
9/27/1991
8/24/1981
7/14/2004
6/1/2010
9/3/1997
1/8/1985
6/30/2000
11/16/1994
1/19/2007
11/17/1995
10/30/1995
6/23/2015
12/9/2004
6/18/1998
6/1/2009
5/4/1987
10/22/1990
2/6/1996
11/12/1987
8/8/1997
7/21/2003
10/28/1982
4/16/1992
12/30/1987
6/1/1998
11/14/1996
1/11/1961
6/4/1991
7/3/1997
4/29/2002
7/3/1997
10/28/1996
6/7/1999
7/27/1979
7/31/2009
5/24/1996
7/1/2014
3/11/2015
8/18/1987

ECF Filing Status

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Zelenka, Donald John
Zelenske, Ethel
Zelermyer, Benjamin
Zelichov, Richard
Zelinger, Steven L.
Zelinsky, Aaron Simcha Jon
Zelkind, Rachel Enid
Zeller, Daniel Joseph
Zellinger, James Andrew
Zellman, Jason Frank
Zelloe, James Thomas
Zelman, Andrew Ernest
Zelnick, Robert J.
Zelnick, Robert W.
Zeltzer, Alysa N.
Zemanian, Peter Gilbert
Zemek, Elliot

Zemel, Mitchel Brian
Zemil, Brian Alain

Zemp, Francis Lachicotte, Jr.

Zempolich, Stephen John
Zener, Robert V.

Zengler, Jill E.

Zenner, Walter Francis, Jr.
Zeno, Alexander

Zent, Alice Marguerite
Zeppos, Nicholas Stephen
Zerbe, Samuel Carter
Zerbe, Thomas Hammond
Zerfas, Martin

Zerhusen, David Edward
Zerkin, Gerald Thomas
Zervas, Michael Robert
Zeskind, Richard Craig

Zeszotarski, Joseph Edward, Jr.

Zetlin, Edward Ellis
Zetoony, David Alan
Zettle, Andrew Stephen
Zetwick, Jessica Marie
Zeugin, Lee Bernard
Zezulin, Lena Serge
Zhang, Chen

Zhang, Dehai

Zhang, Henry

Zhang, Jenny

Zhang, Zhong Yue
Zheng, Eric Y.

Bar Admission Date

6/6/1978
8/29/1980
7/15/1988
4/9/2007
1/6/1997
6/15/2015
7/24/1987
5/18/2006
6/1/1987
12/23/2010
12/27/2013
2/28/1991
11/21/1977
9/7/1993
6/3/2002
10/17/1985
7/15/1991
3/19/1997
3/3/2000
11/12/2014
11/16/1992
4/20/1964
10/10/1989
11/4/1991
12/11/2003
6/3/1996
10/1/1986
6/20/1988
12/30/1983
7/8/2002
6/22/1981
10/5/1977
2/23/2009
3/11/1985
3/25/1996
10/28/1985
11/4/2003
6/17/1980
10/10/2012
6/23/1980
9/19/1986
10/25/2010
2/28/2005
7/23/2004
10/24/2016
12/3/2010
10/31/2008

ECF Filing Status

Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account



Attorney Name

Zhou, Gang

Zhou, Joe Zhenghong
Zhou, June

Zibelli, David John

Zic, Terrence Mark Ranko
Ziccardi, Michael Vincent
Zick, Lara Shelesky
Zidlicky, Paul J.

Ziegler, Arnold Gerard
Ziegler, Brian K.

Ziegler, Cheryl Lynn
Ziegler, Craig E.

Ziegler, Hal Jeffrey
Ziegler, Marcie Robin
Ziegler, Paul Dennis, Jr.
Ziegler, S. Harvey
Ziegler, William Alexander
Ziel, Susan Elizabeth
Zielinski, Alana Black
Ziems, Robert Barron
Zier, Kelly Frederick
Zieve, Allison M

Zifchak, William N.

Zigel, Ana Claudia Langbort
Ziglar, Joan

Ziko, Thomas J.

Zilinsky, John Charles
Zilioli, Erica Monique
Zimarowski, James Bryan
Zimarowski, Rachel Elizabeth
Zimarowski, Thomas Paul
Zimbert, Michael Benjamin
Zimic, Deborah Lee
Zimliki, Lindsay Williams
Zimm, Melvin Reginald
Zimmer, Amanda Susan
Zimmer, Andrew Peter
Zimmer, Bradley Trent
Zimmer, Herbert Jerome
Zimmer, Jeffrey Lee
Zimmer, Kimberly Mary
Zimmer, Landon Garrett
Zimmer, Michael J.
Zimmerman, Dale Gene
Zimmerman, Don Alan
Zimmerman, Don Michael
Zimmerman, E. Ross

Bar Admission Date

7/25/2005
3/3/2006
2/12/2008
1/28/1994
2/7/2002
5/28/2009
3/12/1996
5/20/2008
9/17/1982
9/22/1980
6/21/1989
10/6/1982
12/30/1996
5/21/1993
11/2/2000
3/1/1989
7/27/1979
7/20/1992
6/7/1999
6/4/2001
8/13/1984
5/19/1997
10/13/1978
1/9/1985
2/11/2009
5/6/1980
8/20/1990
5/3/2007
1/21/1993
5/14/2014
6/19/2014
7/1/1998
10/31/1990
5/19/2008
11/19/1990
3/26/2007
6/2/1965
7/21/2008
7/10/1975
8/20/1982
3/13/1989
10/6/2008
9/18/2001
5/9/1968
4/13/1995
1/30/2003
1/11/1985

ECF Filing Status

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Zimmerman, Erik R.
Zimmerman, Gary Baline

Zimmerman, Gregory Edward

Zimmerman, Jeffrey Daniel
Zimmerman, Joseph John
Zimmerman, Justin Irvin
Zimmerman, Keith J.

Zimmerman, Lawrence Theodore

Zimmerman, Michael D.
Zimmerman, Michael Lee
Zimmerman, Peter Max
Zimmerman, Roy Baxter
Zimmerman, Scott David
Zimmerman, Scott F.
Zimmerman, Scott McIntosh
Zimmerman, Steven
Zimmerman, William E.
Zimmermann, Stephen S.
Zimmet, Sheila Cohen
Zimmitti, Andrew

Zimon, Jeffrey David
Zimroth, Peter Lenard
Zingone, Gerald

Zini, Gregory

Zink, Charles T.

Zink, Janis Ann

Zink, John Henry, 1lI
Zink, Larry Allen
Zinkgraf, Gary Miller
Zinn, Larry

Zinner, Stanley Steven
Zinser, Louis Michael
Zinsner, Mary Catherine
Ziogas, Robert Aristidis
Zion, Eric Michael David
Zion, Paul Barclay
Zionts, David Meir
Ziperman, Philip David
Zipin, Philip B.

Ziporkin, Ira E.

Zipp, Alan Steven
Zipperle, Gene Fredrick, Jr.
Zipprich, Scott Edmond
Zipser, Richard Paul
Zirkin, Stanley Richard
Zirkle, Laura Elizabeth
Zirkle, Michael Neale

Bar Admission Date

5/12/2009
8/29/1995
11/7/1988
3/18/1996
7/3/1995
10/28/2002
6/4/1984
11/1/1968
7/11/2006
3/20/1980
4/27/1973
5/29/1975
12/8/1994
7/9/1996
3/31/2004
10/12/1988
8/6/1990
5/27/1988
11/5/1987
7/12/2010
9/2/2003
2/1/1993
10/21/1985
5/17/2001
6/1/1993
10/14/1986
8/25/1987
10/12/2004
6/24/1996
6/24/2002
5/27/1997
1/30/2002
6/13/1991
3/17/1986
5/6/2002
11/9/1987
6/6/2016
4/18/2002
4/14/2000
2/11/1988
5/28/1993
11/18/2004
5/20/1993
10/15/1991
3/21/1988
12/28/2004
12/22/1986

ECF Filing Status

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Zirkle, Warren Eugene
Zirm, Kenneth Alan
Zisk, Robert L.

Zissler, James Gerard
Zito, Joseph Jude
Zitron, Alison M.

Zizzo, Alison Renee
Zlotnick, Howard Jacob
Zmroczek, Aimee
Zmuda, Tamara Shields
Zobel, David Marshall
Zobrist, Duane Herman
Zochowski, Marieann Katheryn
Zoeller, Donald Joseph
Zoffer, Steven William
Zoghlin, Rachel Claire
Zoglio, Eugene Michael
Zola, Ralph Jean

Zolle, Dayna Jennifer

Zollicoffer, Thurman Wilbert, Jr.

Zolot, Kevin

Zolot, Miranda M.

Zook, Kelly Cassidy
Zoole, Laura Elizabeth
Zorin, David Nicholas
Zorn, Richard

Zorn, Richard B.

Zosa, Marie Denyse

Zota, Sejal

Zpevak, Michael Joseph
Zuber, Kenneth Mathias
Zuber, Phillip Robert
Zubler, Todd Cornelius
Zucca, Katherine Louise
Zucker, Claudia Joy
Zucker, Jennifer Stacey
Zucker, Jonathan Seth
Zucker, Paul Alan
Zuckerman, Anne D.
Zuckerman, Beverly Hope
Zuckerman, Carol A.
Zuckerman, Janet Adler
Zuckerman, Jason Mark
Zuckerman, Joel Robert
Zuckerman, Lois Renee
Zuckerman, Philip Benjamin
Zuckerman, Richard Engle

Bar Admission Date

5/23/1989
12/18/1985
7/3/1984
9/20/1995
7/10/1986
9/2/2016
4/17/2008
11/10/2003
4/3/2012
11/24/2009
12/7/1987
6/4/2002
11/2/1993
3/28/1986
4/22/1997
3/30/2015
2/5/1990
8/4/1987
5/10/2016
4/9/2001
11/28/2005
1/17/2007
9/24/2007
12/6/1990
10/30/1995
11/19/1986
3/28/1983
6/7/1999
12/11/2012
9/21/1998
10/30/1995
10/30/1991
11/9/1999
4/26/2006
3/8/1994
5/17/2016
4/8/1997
11/6/1990
11/6/1995
3/28/2005
9/8/1992
10/4/1989
11/6/2000
10/9/2015
12/10/1993
1/16/1996
3/9/2001

ECF Filing Status

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account

Needs an ECF Account
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Attorney Name

Zuckerman, Roger E.
Zugelder, Michael Trevor
Zukerberg, Paul Howard
Zummo, John E.
Zummo, Patrick Andrew
Zunka, John Walter

Zupan, Katheryn Daymee Khim

Zupan, Michael Lee
Zuravin, Charles Barry
Zuraw, Rachel Elizabeth
Zurawski, Tara Lynn Renee
Zurbuch, Jeffrey Stewart
Zurbuch, Peter G.
Zurhellen, J. Owen, I
Zurik, Samuel, 1l
Zurofsky, Bennet Dann
Zusi, Dale Allyn

Zusman, Lynne Kaplan
Zuzovsky, Guy

Zwaig, Michael A.

Zwaig, Ricardo Daniel
Zweig, Jacob Christian
Zweig, Michael P.
Zweigart, Thomas David
Zweigel, Scott Eric
Zwerdling, Brett Alexander
Zwerdling, Jeffrey Michael
Zwerdling, Matthew Jordan
Zwerling, John Kenneth
Zwerling, Marc Ethan
Zwerling, Robin F.

Zwibel, Elizabeth Ann
Zwingelberg, Lyndey Ritz
Zwirn, Jacob

Zwisler, Margaret Moran
Zwisohn, Megan Caitlin
Zycherman, Lisa Beth
Zymelman, Ari S.
Zysman, Avram H.
Zytnick, Daniel E.
Zywicki, Kimberly M.

Bar Admission Date

7/11/1977
6/21/1982
10/16/1985
9/13/2007
10/8/2014
10/11/1983
10/15/1985
10/15/1985
11/6/1991
5/16/2013
7/31/2007
7/2/1992
2/12/1993
7/11/1986
7/2/2014
9/13/2011
6/7/1985
12/28/1984
4/9/1998
1/3/2012
9/30/1991
9/28/2007
9/20/1990
10/3/1986
9/6/2013
5/7/1996
5/7/1996
11/17/1997
10/8/1970
10/26/2000
9/30/1996
2/6/1991
8/19/2014
5/12/1980
6/20/1988
6/3/1996
5/12/2016
12/28/2004
10/27/1997
7/25/2013
10/8/1999

ECF Filing Status

Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
Has an ECF Account
Needs an ECF Account
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